Name: grjmu

Surname: Netfield

Date of birth: 73.70.797¢
Nationality: Britich

Country: Great Britain
Address: 25 Maxwell Hill Road, { ondon
Postcode: 220-25MXH-(D

Date: 27.02.27
Signature: Bry¥te

Name: Magdalena

Surname: Portabliani

Date of birth: 19.04.2001
Nationality: Italian

Country: Italy

Address: 21, Verde strada, Milano
Postcode: ML-03817

Date: 22.02.21
Signature: M/POrt&”
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

What's Bryan's full name?

How old is he?

What country is he from?

What are his address and postcode?

What country does Magdalens come from'

What's her last name?
Where does Magdalena live?
What's her nationality?

How old is she?

10) Who is older: Bryan or Magdalena?
11) Who signed this application earlier?
12) Who has a longer signature?
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